Suffield Middle School
2022 - 2023 Art Club

Student Permission Slip

The Suffield Middle School Art Club will be starting on Monday October 24™. Students will
meet in the Art Room E115, and the club will run from 2:30pm — 4:00pm. The Art Club will
meet every other Monday following, unless otherwise noted in the schedule on the back of
this form. Please note that we are only accepting 20 students, and it will be on a first come,
first serve basis.

Students in the Art Club will take part in the following activities:

Making masks, costumes and backdrops for the school play
Painting school murals and teacher’s desks

Making flyers and posters for the school

Plus much more!

By signing below you are authorizing your student to stay after school to attend the club and
(check one below) either take the late bus home or be picked up near the tennis courts on the
eastern side of Suffield Middle School by: 4:00pm. Please contact Eric Clarke via e-mail at
eclarke@suffield.org with any questions regarding The Art Club.

Eric Clarke

Art Teacher, SMS

This permission slip must be signed and returned to Mr. Clarke by Monday October 17" to
authorize your student to stay after school for the club.

My child is granted permission to stay after school to
participate in the SMS Art Club starting on Monday October 24th 2022.
Also, my child will (please check one):

be picked up near the tennis court by 4:00 p.m.

take the late bus home

Parent or Guardian Signature Date Emergency Phone #



SMS Art Club Calendar

2022 - 2023

10/24/22 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
11/7/22 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
11/21/22 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
12/5/22 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
12/19/22 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
1/23/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm

2/6/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
2/27/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
3/13/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
3/27/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm

4/3/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm
4/24/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm

5/8/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm

5/22/23 Monday - 2:30pm — 4:00pm * last meeting



